

FED AID NO HSIP-064B(4)

W-5601J SIGNAL UPGRADES ALONG US 64 BUS

SIGNAL UPGRADES AT SEVERAL INTERSECTIONS ALONG US 64 BUS SR 2911 (NEW BERN AVE) IN WAKE CO

BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
INC.
WILSON, NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8000.00		5500.00		6800.00
0002	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		500.00		5000.00		4607.00
0003	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	20 EA	625.00	12500.00	700.00	14000.00	755.00	15100.00
0004	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	6,000 LF	0.55	3300.00	1.50	9000.00	1.85	11100.00
0005	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	3 EA	800.00	2400.00	700.00	2100.00	717.00	2151.00
0006	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2')	20 LF	30.00	600.00	26.00	520.00	29.00	580.00
0007	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2')	350 LF	4.50	1575.00	6.75	2362.50	6.25	2187.50
0008	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2, 2')	150 LF	4.80	720.00	8.75	1312.50	6.85	1027.50
0009	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (1, 2')	370 LF	19.00	7030.00	16.00	5920.00	11.25	4162.50
0010	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (2, 2')	30 LF	19.00	570.00	20.00	600.00	12.95	388.50
0011	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	25 EA	200.00	5000.00	450.00	11250.00	255.00	6375.00
0012	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	17 EA	165.00	2805.00	375.00	6375.00	255.00	4335.00
0013	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	475 LF	5.65	2683.75	6.00	2850.00	4.90	2327.50
0014	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	7,050 LF	0.50	3525.00	1.00	7050.00	1.15	8107.50
0015	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	8 EA	195.00	1560.00	450.00	3600.00	385.00	3080.00
0016	7642100000-N	1743 TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	12 EA	1250.00	15000.00	1100.00	13200.00	1335.00	16020.00
0017	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	13 EA	1350.00	17550.00	1500.00	19500.00	1740.00	22620.00
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	85318.75	TOTAL	110140.00	TOTAL	110969.00
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	85318.75	SUB-TOTAL	110140.00	SUB-TOTAL	110969.00

FED AID NO HSIP-064B(4)

W-5601J SIGNAL UPGRADES ALONG US 64 BUS

SIGNAL UPGRADES AT SEVERAL INTERSECTIONS ALONG US 64 BUS SR 2911 (NEW BERN AVE) IN WAKE CO

	CAROLINA SIGNALS AND LIGHTING INC	FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC	SALISBURY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4000.00		4850.00		13000.00
0002	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum				3200.00		5000.00
0003	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	20 EA	950.00	19000.00	825.00	16500.00	900.00	18000.00
0004	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	6,000 LF	3.25	19500.00	3.45	20700.00	2.51	15060.00
0005	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	3 EA	750.00	2250.00	950.00	2850.00	1052.41	3157.23
0006	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2')	20 LF	12.00	240.00	10.00	200.00	23.72	474.40
0007	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2')	350 LF	7.90	2765.00	6.25	2187.50	6.58	2303.00
0008	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2, 2')	150 LF	8.50	1275.00	6.25	937.50	8.05	1207.50
0009	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (1, 2')	370 LF	18.00	6660.00	18.00	6660.00	25.89	9579.30
0010	7301000000-E	1715 DIRECT DRILL (***** (2, 2')	30 LF	20.00	600.00	18.00	540.00	29.53	885.90
0011	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	25 EA	225.00	5625.00	265.00	6625.00	375.84	9396.00
0012	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	17 EA	190.00	3230.00	250.00	4250.00	118.25	2010.25
0013	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	475 LF	5.75	2731.25	5.25	2493.75	7.62	3619.50
0014	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	7,050 LF	1.39	9799.50	1.45	10222.50	0.97	6838.50
0015	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	8 EA	300.00	2400.00	325.00	2600.00	437.41	3499.28
0016	7642100000-N	1743 TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	12 EA	1100.00	13200.00	1050.00	12600.00	972.88	11674.56
0017	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	13 EA	1300.00	16900.00	1625.00	21125.00	1584.18	20594.34

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	113375.75	TOTAL	118841.25	TOTAL	126299.76
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	113375.75	SUB-TOTAL	118841.25	SUB-TOTAL	126299.76
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.	1	85318.75
T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	2	110140.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	3	110969.00
CAROLINA SIGNALS AND LIGHTING INC	4	113375.75
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	5	118841.25
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	6	126299.76